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PGCE All subjects £9,250 £13,575

PGCE 

(Non‐QTS)
Postgraduate Certificate in Education (non‐QTS) £2,075 £3,600

MA Arts and Cultural Leadership and Management £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MA Contemporary Fine Art £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MA Counselling and Psychotherapy £8,300 £13,575 £922 £1,508 180

MA Creative Practice £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MA Creative Writing £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MA Education Professional Practice £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MA Graphic Novels and Children's Book Illustration £8,300 £13,575 £922 £1,508 180

MA Literature Romanticism and the English Lake District £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MA Outdoor and Experiential Learning £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MA 
Social Work (2 year programme, Price is for 2023/24 year, subsequent year fee is 

subject to inflation)
£5,900 £16,400 180

MA Working with Children, Adolescents and Families £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MBA All Programmes (not Robert Kennedy College) £12,275 £15,375 £1,364 £1,708 180

MSc /MBA / 

LLM

Programmes in partnership with Robert Kennedy College ‐ see 

https://www.cumbria.ac.uk/about/partnerships/collaborative/international‐partners/

robert‐kennedy‐college/

MSc Advanced Clinical Practice £8,300 £13,575 £922 £1,508 180

MSc Coaching & Mentoring £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MSc Criminology, Risk & Safeguarding £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MSc Environmental, Health and Wellbeing £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MSc Industrial Leadership £8,300 £13,575 £922 £1,508 180

MSc Industrial Leadership: Engineering £8,300 £13,575 £922 £1,508 180

MSc International Management £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

MSc
Medical Imaging (Ultrasound) (Full Time only) (2 year programme, 50% to be paid in 

Year 1, 50% to be paid in Year 2)
£15,900 £1,767 180

MSc Medical Imaging (Part time) Ultrasound; Medical Imaging; Medical Resonance Imaging. £10,395 £16,479 £1,155 £1,831 180

MSc
Midwifery (Pre-registration) (3 year programme, price is for 2023/4 year, subsequent 

year fee is subject to inflation)
£9,250 £16,400 180

MSc
Nursing / Registered Nurse (2 year programme, price is for 2023/4 year, subsequent 

year fee is subject to inflation)
£9,250 £16,400 180

MSc
Occupational Therapy (pre registration, accelerated route, 2 year programme, price is 

for 2023/4 year, subsequent year fee is subject to inflation)
£9,250 £16,400 180

MSc Organisational Leadership £8,300 £13,575 £922 £1,508 180

MSc
Physiotherapy (pre registration, accelerated route, 2 year programme, price is for 

2023/4 year, subsequent year fee is subject to inflation)
£11,000 £16,400 180

MSc Practice Development - all pathways (students enrolling on full programme) £7,560 £13,500 £840 £1,500 180

MSc Project Leadership £13,300 £13,575 £1,478 £1,508 180

MSc Psychology (various courses) £6,400 £13,575 £711 £1,508 180

PgC Coaching & Mentoring £2,133 £4,525 £711 £1,508 60

PgC Digital Health £2,133 £4,525 £711 £1,508 60

PgC Interpersonal Violence and Abuse Studies £2,133 £4,525 £711 £1,508 60

PgC Learning and Teaching for Higher Education £2,133 £4,525 £711 £1,508 60

2023/24

Home Fee 

Status 

(incl UK 

Students)

Fees per 20CR 

module

2023/24

Overseas Fee 

Status

Fees per 20CR 

module

No of Credits 

in full 

programme

Scholarships are available to EU students who are not eligible for the Home fee, please ask us for more information

Changes to the eligibility of EU students for home fee status and financial support from Student Finance England have been confirmed in a Government statement. Exemptions apply 

to those who have settled or pre-settled status under the EU Settlement Scheme, as well as Irish nationals, who may still be eligible for the UK tuition fee rate and associated financial 

support. Irish nationals should apply to Student Universal Support Ireland (SUSI).

Fees for NEW students only

Courses indicated as being in partnership with Robert Kennedy College are subject to different fee models and fees are paid direct to them. For more information please visit 

https://college.ch/

Students billed on a modular basis (see offer letter) will be invoiced at the start of each module based on the Fees per 20CR module price. Fees up to £1,000 are due immediately. For 

fees over £1,000, payment plans can be accepted. Please contact accountsreceivableteam@cumbria.ac.uk

Qualification Programme Title

2023/24

Home Fee 

Status 

(incl UK 

students)

Fees for full 

programme 

except where 

stated 

otherwise

2023/24

Overseas Fee 

Status

Fees for full 

programme 

except where 

stated 

otherwise

Fees may increase by inflation each year. The fees set out below apply to new students enrolling in 2023/4 only. If study continues into 2024/5, the tuition fee chargeable in that year 

will be a maximum of 2023/4 fee plus inflation. Continuing students should refer to separate schedule.



2023/24

Home Fee 

Status 

(incl UK 

Students)

Fees per 20CR 

module

2023/24

Overseas Fee 

Status

Fees per 20CR 

module

No of Credits 

in full 

programme

Scholarships are available to EU students who are not eligible for the Home fee, please ask us for more information

Changes to the eligibility of EU students for home fee status and financial support from Student Finance England have been confirmed in a Government statement. Exemptions apply 

to those who have settled or pre-settled status under the EU Settlement Scheme, as well as Irish nationals, who may still be eligible for the UK tuition fee rate and associated financial 

support. Irish nationals should apply to Student Universal Support Ireland (SUSI).

Fees for NEW students only

Courses indicated as being in partnership with Robert Kennedy College are subject to different fee models and fees are paid direct to them. For more information please visit 

https://college.ch/

Students billed on a modular basis (see offer letter) will be invoiced at the start of each module based on the Fees per 20CR module price. Fees up to £1,000 are due immediately. For 

fees over £1,000, payment plans can be accepted. Please contact accountsreceivableteam@cumbria.ac.uk

Qualification Programme Title

2023/24

Home Fee 

Status 

(incl UK 

students)

Fees for full 

programme 

except where 

stated 

otherwise

2023/24

Overseas Fee 

Status

Fees for full 

programme 

except where 

stated 

otherwise

Fees may increase by inflation each year. The fees set out below apply to new students enrolling in 2023/4 only. If study continues into 2024/5, the tuition fee chargeable in that year 

will be a maximum of 2023/4 fee plus inflation. Continuing students should refer to separate schedule.

PgC Medical Imaging (all courses) £3,465 £5,493 £1,155 £1,831 60

PgC National Award for Special Educational Needs Coordination £2,133 £4,525 £711 £1,508 60

PgC Organisational Leadership £2,767 £4,525 £922 £1,508 60

PgC & 

Graduate 

Certificate

Practice Development - all pathways (students enrolling on full programme) £2,520 £4,500 £840 £1,500 60

PgC Safeguarding £2,133 £4,525 £711 £1,508 60

PgC Tourism Management £4,092 £5,125 £1,364 £1,708 60

PgD Advanced Practice in Cognitive Behavioural Therapy | High Intensity IAPT £5,533 £9,050 £922 £1,508 120

PgD Coaching & Mentoring £4,267 £9,050 £711 £1,508 120

PgD Community Specialist Practitioner Nursing £8,183 £10,250 £1,364 £1,708 120

PgD Counselling and Psychotherapy £5,533 £9,050 £922 £1,508 120

PgD Industrial Leadership £5,533 £9,050 £922 £1,508 120

PgD Industrial Leadership: Engineering £5,533 £9,050 £922 £1,508 120

PgD Medical Imaging (all courses) £6,930 £10,986 £1,155 £1,831 120

PgD Outdoor and Experiential Learning £4,267 £9,050 £711 £1,508 120

PgD & 

Graduate 

Diploma

Practice Development - all pathways (students enrolling on full programme) £5,040 £9,000 £840 £1,500 120

PgD Tourism Management £8,183 £10,250 £1,364 £1,708 120

CoA Clinical Supervision £840 £840 20

CoA Short Course - Leadership through Transformational Learning £840 £840 20

University 

Award
Independent / Supplementary Prescribing for Nurses and Midwives £1,680 £840 40

University 

Award

Non-Medical Prescribing (Independent and Supplementary Prescribing by Allied Health 

Professionals
£1,680 £840 40

University 

Award
Musculoskeletal Ultrasound £3,534  £               7,290 £1,767  £         3,645.00 40

University 

Award
Third Trimester Ultrasound £3,534  £               7,290 £1,767  £         3,645.00 40

QTS QTS Direct (Assessment only)  - including full and final assessment £2,725 n/a n/a


